
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 4/5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MINT CONDITION Last start placegetter WAG, 11/11/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 2P 4/1/1M. Clayton 532359 6/5228

 2 MY NAME Last start winner NOW, 12/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3L. Michael 549050 2/1198

 3 TAKAHI TIGER Last start winner DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3J. Boersma 538992 2/1153

 4 JO JOHN JOHN Last start winner DAP, 27/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/0151

 5 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3C. Brewer 535154 4/1189

 6 LUNA SOL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0153

 7 ELLE YEAH Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6C 5/1A. Manwaring 543684 7/3149

 8 PANDA'S BUDDY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/493

 9 SLINGSHOT XENA 2 Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/089

 10 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 8C 5/2L. Michael 549052 4/2165

 11 ICARUS BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1156

 12 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/4135

 13 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 10/7135

 14 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2132

 15 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0128

 16 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/5125

 17 BRECKEN BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 538684 7/3122

 18 CALLS FOR CALM Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4120

 19 CITY GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0107

 20 JIMMY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 552556 1/090

 21 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/089

 22 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/082

 23 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 24 XARENI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 549875 2/163

 25 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MY NAME Last start winner NOW, 12/09/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 2P 5/3L. Michael 549050 2/1198

 2 TAKAHI TIGER Last start winner DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 2P 5/3J. Boersma 538992 2/1153

 3 JO JOHN JOHN Last start winner DAP, 27/10/2022, R2, P 1P 5/4W. Dargan 550794 1/0151

 4 FEROCIOUS PEDRO Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 2P 1P 6P 5/3C. Brewer 535154 4/1189

 5 LUNA SOL Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 7P 5/4N. Huntly 554472 1/0153

 6 ELLE YEAH Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 2P 3P 6C 5/1A. Manwaring 543684 7/3149

 7 PANDA'S BUDDY Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1R. Walter 543564 5/493

 8 SLINGSHOT XENA 2 Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4A. Bell 558767 1/089

 9 ALWAYS DONE Weighted points score GBN, 23/09/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 8C 5/2L. Michael 549052 4/2165

 10 ICARUS BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 4P 1P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 542858 7/1156

 11 WINRY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 543634 6/4135

 12 OAMARU BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R3, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1S. Rhodes 532325 10/7135

 13 VALENCIA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R8, P 6P 7P 3P 5/2S. Rhodes 543633 7/2132

 14 EBBY ROSE Weighted points score GBN, 04/11/2022, R3, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4L. Deguara 547131 1/0128

 15 DELANY BOY Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R8, P 7P 5P 7M 5/1L. Warren 521042 8/5125

 16 BRECKEN BALE Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R3, P 5P 5P 2P 5/1S. Rhodes 538684 7/3122

 17 CALLS FOR CALM Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R11, P 5P 7P 6P 5/1C. Green 538995 5/4120

 18 CITY GIRL Weighted points score BUL, 04/10/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4Y 5/4R. Blakely 542157 2/0107

 19 JIMMY BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4S. Rhodes 552556 1/090

 20 SLINGSHOT SNEAKY 3 Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R12, P 6P 1P 6P 5/4A. Bell 558774 1/089

 21 MAYBE TOMORROW Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R10, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4R. Hatton 549929 1/082

 22 KATE'S DREAM Weighted points score LIT, 08/10/2022, R4, Y 8Y 7P 6P 5/2B. Harmey 527548 3/266

 23 XARENI BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 7P 5/3S. Rhodes 549875 2/163

 24 LUKE WARM LAGER Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R10, P 7P 8Y 8P 5/4B. Harmey 542907 1/063
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P FFA 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPER OVERDRIVE Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R11, P 2P 1P 6P 1/2A. Halovic 533496 11/10297

 2 FREYA BALE Weighted points score WBL, 25/08/2022, R4 5P 8P 2P 1/1S. Rhodes 538688 19/17267

 3 YEVA BALE Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 8P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 542692 6/5117

 4 WALDEMAR BALE Dropping in grade DAP, 23/06/2022, R11, P 5P 6P 3P 3/1/2S. Rhodes 537212 9/6144

 5 WIOLETA BALE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R11, P 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1S. Rhodes 532333 13/7240

 6 HIATUS Dropping in grade DAP, 10/11/2022, R9, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2S. Evans 532603 8/5267

 7 KALANY BALE Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R9, P 4P 5P 5P 4/1/1S. Rhodes 528165 16/15183

 8 LENNY CORTEZ 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R12, M 2M 6P 4P 4/1/1A. Bell 526406 16/12174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P MDN 297 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLUE ALLEY Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 2P M/1N. Huntly 554476 0/0116

 2 ZIPPING LORETTA Last start placegetter MAT, 02/05/2022, R2, P 2P 5P 5P M/1B. Harmey 544692 0/083

 3 SLINGSHOT VINNY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 07/11/2022, R2, P 6P 2P 4P M/1A. Bell 558765 0/0112

 4 ZORRO'S SWORD Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DAP, 07/07/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 3P M/1A. Brunton 541372 0/075

 5 MAGIC AVENUE First start M/1A. Bell 552160 0/00

 6 DIXIE SHOWBAND First start M/1W. Dargan 544428 0/00

 7 WHAM BAM KENT First start M/1C. Brewer 559184 0/00

 8 FOXY FOLIAKI First start M/1C. Brewer 559181 0/00

 9 PLEGRIDY BLUES Unrequired at last meeting DAP, 10/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 8P M/1E. Kitchen 545615 0/046

 10 ROCKSTAR LOUISE Unplaced after 1 start RIS, 12/11/2022, R2, Y 6Y M/1S. Evans 554448 0/042

 11 EBONY CARAT Unplaced after 1 start NOW, 07/11/2022, R1, P 8P M/1V. Mcdonald 554927 0/025

 12 GLITTER BOMB Unplaced after 1 start DAP, 10/11/2022, R1, P 8P M/1P. Hutchinson 553812 0/025

 13 ELENI ZAN Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 4P M/1B. Harmey 530490 0/070

 14 FIERY EYE Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1R. Walter 544015 0/060

 15 TOPPER SWAYE LOW Weighted points score DAP, 27/10/2022, R3, P 5P 6P M/1F. Harris 553246 0/048

 16 THREE'S A CHARM Weighted points score RIC, 11/11/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 7P M/1A. Bell 543559 0/048

 17 SERIOUS UNIT Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R3, P 7P 6P 6P M/1M. Burton 543658 0/046

 18 SLINGSHOT ROXY Weighted points score RIC, 04/11/2022, R1, P 5P 7P 6P M/1A. Bell 558764 0/046

 19 CEDAR DONNA Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R3, P 5P 8P 8P M/1A. Bell 543557 0/044

 20 EMMA'S MATE Weighted points score DAP, 20/10/2022, R1, P 8P 6P 8P M/1P. Daly 529637 0/036

 21 SASH EXPRESS Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R1, P 7P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 543555 0/033

 22 SLINGSHOT PENNY Weighted points score RIC, 02/11/2022, R1, P 8P 7P M/1A. Bell 558759 0/030

4 / 11Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 14 November 2022 - 09:13 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 520 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. BENNINGTON Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/2L. Michael 553024 6/2240

 2 CUMBRIA DAVE Grade order Grade 5 3C 3C 2P 5/4S. Fitch 543683 2/0223

 3 ARRAN VICTORY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 7/3204

 4 NUMB Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/4L. Michael 553026 1/0177

 5 GOING GETS TOUGH 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 6/0168

 6 RUBY BLAZE Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 2P 5/3C. Nutt 549423 2/1156

 7 MORE GRUNT Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 3P 5/3C. Briffa 541810 2/1156

 8 FEDERAL POWER Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5P 5/2S. Fairbairn 545450 8/2156

 9 ZIPPING DIGBY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4J. Magri 556549 1/0151

 10 CHARLM LILLY Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4R. Muscat 557778 1/0151

 11 ZIPPING OSTI Grade order Grade 5 2P 1P 5/4J. Magri 556551 1/0149

 12 THAT'S MY GUY 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 4/1147

 13 FORNER'S THUNDER Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 5P 5/4S. Forner 543848 1/0111

 14 FANTASY FLOWER Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7Y 5/3L. Deguara 532500 6/199

 15 VALOR 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 2/093

 16 REENA'S ROSIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 6P 7P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P NG1-4 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASIRAM Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 1/1R. King 539381 12/10254

 2 CUMBRIA DAYS Weighted points score NOW, 07/11/2022, R9, P 5P 3P 1P 3/1/2S. Fitch 543681 11/8302

 3 BLACK CHILLI Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R10, C 3C 5C 8P 3/1/1A. Brunton 526900 9/7229

 4 NORDIC FORCE Weighted points score WPK, 22/10/2022, R6, C 7C 6P 1Y 3/1/1S. Sundstrom 534579 7/5223

 5 FLASHING TORQUE Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R7, M 6M 3P 6P 3/1/1R. Cooper 526993 11/10195

 6 LIGHTNING STAR Dropping in grade NOW, 29/08/2022, R6, P (FTF)C 6P 4P 4/1/2C. Bell 543845 7/6230

 7 ZIPPING SAPPORO 2 Dropping in grade DAP, 03/11/2022, R8, P 4P 6C 5C 4/1/2J. Magri 528605 14/10208

 8 CUMBRIA KID Weighted points score WPK, 19/10/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Fitch 543679 7/5154

 9 CARTEL MASTER 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 5C 5P 1P 4/1/2C. Green 543271 6/4138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P NG 600 MDC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CAWBOURNE MAGIC Grade order Grade 1 1P 1C 1C 1/2J. Lord 547952 12/11368

 2 COAST MODEL Grade order Grade 1 3P 4P 1P 1/1J. Lord 532362 24/4304

 3 ZIPPING ALABAMA Grade order Grade 2 5P 5C 5C 2/1/2J. Finn 537196 19/8318

 4 FATHER RICK Grade order Grade 3 4P 1P 3P 3/1/1R. Webster 539666 16/1321

 5 BANDIT JANE Grade order Grade 4 1P 4P 1P 4/1/2J. Lord 545288 9/2383

 6 GOOD ODDS EMMA Grade order Grade 4 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2J. Lord 543545 13/1243

 7 ZIPPING NOVAK Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 1C 5/4J. Magri 547941 11/0378

 8 GRIM MADARA Grade order Grade 5 2P 1C 1C 5/4A. Lord 545287 7/0368

 9 PUNTER'S BANDIT Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2C 5/4J. Lord 550514 6/0324

 10 ZIPPING LYRIS Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4C 5/1J. Finn 551279 10/0191
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 THAT'S MY GUY 2 Last start placegetter DAP, 10/11/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Richardson 542156 4/1147

 2 ARRAN VICTORY 2 Weighted points score GBN, 11/11/2022, R3, P 4P 1P 3P 5/1S. Ngurah 543856 7/3204

 3 GOING GETS TOUGH 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 4P 5/4J. Richardson 542155 6/0168

 4 VALOR 2 Weighted points score DAP, 10/11/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 7P 5/4J. Richardson 542159 2/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P M 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WICKED OPAL Last start placegetter DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P 2P 7Y 2Y M/1T. Provost 543269 0/0114

 2 WE ARE KINGS First start M/1A. Brunton 553617 0/00

 3 HURRICANE ROCKY First start M/1A. Manwaring 559518 0/00

 4 CHARLM JUDY Weighted points score DAP, 03/11/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1R. Muscat 557784 0/057
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022

P 4 600 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ENERGIZER MISS Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R3, C 6C 5P 2C 4/1/1P. Goodsell 542363 9/1189
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DAP Thursday, 17 November 2022
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FANTASTIC TRIXIE Weighted points score SAN, 03/11/2022, R10 5C (FEL)P 1P 5/4J. Fletcher 543991 4/0198

 2 CARTEL MASTER 1 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 5C 5P 1P 5/4C. Green 543271 6/0138

 3 REENA'S ROSIE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 12/11/2022, R6, C 4C 6P 7P 5/4C. Green 536484 7/091
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